DESCRIPTION
The NVS-11180300HS is an outdoor Horn Speaker with built-in 70V/100V transformer. The transmission is accomplished in a high-voltage,
low-current mode, allowing longer distance transmission and parallel connection of multiple loudspeakers. It is of excellent quality, has a long
term durability, and will never go out of shape. It can be used in a variety of occasions, ranging from area sizes and background noises, such as
station, park, school, square, military camp, industrial park, and so o
FEATURES
Clear and sonorous sound
Long life
Long-term durability
Suitable for both outdoor and indoor use
With mounting holes for three-point installation
Built-in 70V/100V transformer
Specifications
Model NVS-11180300HS
Rated Power 300W
Frequency Response 70Hz-18kHz
Input Voltage/Impedance 70V/100V
Maximum Power 600W
Sensitivity(1m,1w) 108dB
Maximum SPL(1m) 132±2dB
Dispersion(H×V) 40º×60º
Degree of Protection IP66
Operating temperature -40℃~+65℃
Weight 45kg
Dimension 760×610×1040mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-11180300HS Outdoor High power Horn Speaker 300W 01
H
or
n
Sp
ea
ke
r
NVS-11180300HS
Outdoor High power Horn Speaker 300W
             1
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
Certificate 01
Warranty Card 01
NVS-11180300HS
Outdoor High power Horn Speaker 300W
             2